AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CHIP INDUCTOR
WCL
●FEATURE
 1.  Especially high Q factor in this series
 2.  Low DCR design is ideal for low loss
3.  High output and low power consumption

AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CHIP INDUCTOR
WCL
●ELECTRICAL CHARACTEISTICS
PART NUMBER L(nH)/@MHz Inductance
tolerance
Q min
@MHz
SRF(MHz)
min.
DCR
(Ω) Max
IDC(mA)
(Max)
WCL0805C-2N5T 2.5 / 250 J，K 80 / 1500 6000 0.020 1600
WCL0805C-5N6T 5.6 / 250 J，K 98 / 1500 6000 0.035 1600
WCL0805C-6N2T 6.2 / 250 J，K 88 / 1500 4750 0.035 1600
WCL0805C-12NT 12 / 250 G，J，K 80 / 1000 3000 0.045 1600
WCL0805C-16NT 16 / 250 G，J，K 72 / 500 2950 0.060 1500
WCL0805C-18NT 18 / 250 G，J，K 75 / 500 2550 0.060 1400
WCL0805C-20NT 20 / 250 G，J，K 70 / 500 2050 0.065 1400
WCL0805C-27NT 27 / 250 G，J，K 75 / 500 2000 0.070 1300
WCL0805C-30NT 30 / 250 G，J，K 65 / 500 1950 0.095 1200
WCL0805C-39NT 39 / 250 G，J，K 65 / 500 1600 0.100 1100
WCL0805C-48NT 48 / 200 G，J，K 65 / 500 1400 0.100 1100
WCL0805C-51NT 51 / 200 G，J，K 65 / 500 1400 0.120 1000
WCL1008C-4N1T 4.1 / 150 J，K 75 / 1500 6000 0.05 1600
WCL1008C-10NT 10 / 50 J，K 60 / 500 3600 0.06 1600
WCL1008C-12NT 12 / 50 J，K 60 / 500 2800 0.06 1500
WCL1008C-18NT 18 / 50 G，J，K 62 / 350 2700 0.07 1400
WCL1008C-22NT 22 / 50 G，J，K 62 / 350 2050 0.07 1400
WCL1008C-33NT 33 / 50 G，J，K 75 / 350 1700 0.09 1300
WCL1008C-39NT 39 / 50 G，J，K 75 / 350 1300 0.09 1300
WCL1008C-47NT 47 / 50 G，J，K 75 / 350 1450 0.12 1200
WCL1008C-56NT 56 / 50 G，J，K 75 / 350 1200 0.12 1200
WCL1008C-68NT 68 / 50 G，J，K 80 / 350 1150 0.13 1100
WCL1008C-82NT 82 / 50 G，J，K 80 / 350 1060 0.16 1100
WCL1008C-R10T 100 / 50 G，J，K 62 / 350 1000 0.18 1000
WCL1008C-R12T 120 / 25 G，J，K 50 / 100 870 0.18 1000
WCL1008C-R15T 150 / 25 G，J，K 50 / 100 850 0.23 1000
WCL1008C-R22T 220 / 25 G，J，K 50 / 100 750 0.35 1000
WCL1008C-R27T 270 / 25 G，J，K 48 / 100 630 0.40 900
WCL1008C-R33T 330 / 25 G，J，K 48 / 100 570 0.47 900
WCL1008C-R39T 390 / 25 G，J，K 48 / 100 500 0.62 900
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CHIP INDUCTOR
WCL